
the 

on 

1. 



2. Section 2. Tenn of the Agreement i•; amended to exrend the term of contract an 
additional ( i ) months for a ofJune 2015. 

:t Section 5. Compensation is amemled 10 the rolal Jn 
Four :\fillion Eight Hundred Twenty Thousand Dollars ($4,820,000) for a new 

amount of Fourteen Million Seven Hundred Thousand Dollars {$M,700,000). 

·1. Effective Date. Each of modifications spt forth in Section 2 sltall be effee1ive on and after June 
3, 20Ir1. 

5. Legal Effect. rnnditlcd this Amf'ndment, all of the terms and condition'> of 
the shall remain and in full force and effect. 

z 3 




